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Bus 003 Poggiomarino - Torre Annunziata Go to website

Direction
Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento Ff.Ss. — Torre 
Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento Ff.Ss.

44 stops

Open route schedule

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento Ff.Ss.

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Imbriani , ang. De Liguori

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 36 Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 110 p.co Trieste

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 154 df bar Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 238 Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Conad

Torre Annunziata - Via Sepolcri , dopo il ponte

Boscotrecase - Via Sepolcri , 113 Cimitero

Boscotrecase - Via Cola , 28

Boscotrecase - Ospedale Uffici

Boscotrecase - ingr. Ospedale

Boscotrecase - Ospedale Pronto Soccorso

Boscotrecase - Via Cola , cantieri Oplonti

Boscotrecase - Via S.d'Acquisto , 179

Boscotrecase - P.zza S.Anna

Boscotrecase - Via G. Matteotti , 65

Boscotrecase - Via G. Matteotti staz Eav

Boscotrecase - Via Pastrengo , 28

Boscotrecase - Via Pastrengo , 52 ex 76

Boscoreale - Via Promiscua , 25 Piscinale

Route schedule
Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento Ff.Ss. — Torre 
Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento Ff.Ss.

Monday 07:40-19:20

Tuesday 07:40-19:20

Wednesday 07:40-19:20

Thursday 07:40-19:20

Friday 07:40-19:20

Saturday 07:40-19:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento Ff.Ss.

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Boscoreale - Via Promiscua 48

Boscoreale - Via Vesuvio , 14 df Autolavaggio

Boscoreale - Via Panoramica , agriturismo Brancaccio

Boscoreale - Via Panoramica , 52

Terzigno - Panoramica , df 33

Terzigno - Panoramica Trav. Cangemi

Boscoreale - incr. Via Diaz - Via De Falco , INA Casa

Boscoreale - Via A. Diaz , 12

Boscoreale - Via Della Rocca , 191

Boscoreale - P.zza Vargas staz Eav

Boscoreale - Via Pompei , incr. Settetermini

Boscoreale - Via Gesuiti , entrata da Settetermini

Boscoreale - Via Gesuiti , Vv.Uu.

Boscoreale - Villa Reg.Montessori , df 4327

Boscoreale - Via M. Montessori , Scuola

Boscoreale - Ponte sulla Ff.Ss.

Boscoreale - Rione Gescal

Boscoreale - Rione Gescal

Boscoreale - Via Settetermini , df 139 alt. Erg

Torre Annunziata - Via Penniniello , df. Andolfi

Torre Annunziata - Via Settetermini , incr. Via Carminiello

Torre Annunziata - Via De' Liguori Imbriani elettrauto

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento Ff.Ss.



Direction
Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss. — Bosco-
reale - Via Cangiani , Capolinea

57 stops

Open route schedule

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Torre Annunziata - V.le Manfredi

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Imbriani , ang. De Liguori

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 36 Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 110 p.co Trieste

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 154 df bar Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 238 Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Conad

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. Staz. Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 416 Bosco d. M.

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 464

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 504 Viviano

Trecase - Via Epitaffio , staz Eav

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , 211

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , 135

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , 109

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , df Scuola

Trecase - Via Reg. Margherita , 296 S.Gen.

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 98

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 144

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 200

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 236 ex Coll.to

Boscotrecase - Via S.d'Acquisto , 179

Boscotrecase - P.zza S.Anna

Route schedule
Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss. — Bosco-
reale - Via Cangiani , Capolinea

Monday 09:10-20:00

Tuesday 09:10-20:00

Wednesday 09:10-20:00

Thursday 09:10-20:00

Friday 09:10-20:00

Saturday 09:10-20:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-003-268351298-3162550904


Boscotrecase - Via G. Matteotti , 65

Boscotrecase - Via G. Matteotti staz Eav

Boscotrecase - Via Pastrengo , 28

Boscotrecase - Via Pastrengo , 52 ex 76

Boscoreale - Via Promiscua , 25 Piscinale

Boscoreale - Via Promiscua 48

Boscoreale - Via Vesuvio , 14 df Autolavaggio

Boscoreale - Via Panoramica , agriturismo Brancaccio

Boscoreale - Via Panoramica , 52

Terzigno - Panoramica , df 33

Terzigno - Panoramica Trav. Cangemi

Boscoreale - Via Nazionale Passanti , 1 Cimitero

Boscoreale - Via Nazionale Passanti , 50 Q8

Boscoreale - Via Parrella , 8

Boscoreale - Via Parrella , 152

Boscoreale - Via Monsignor Castaldo , 4

Boscoreale - Via Monsignor Castaldo , 28

Boscoreale - Via Monsignor Castaldo , 38

Boscoreale - Via Di Giacomo , P.co Berlinguer

Boscoreale - Piano Napoli

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 18

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 98

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 204 Scuola

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , df Chiesa

Boscoreale - Via Pellegrini , 5

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 3

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa 94

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 200 incr. Via Futa

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 163 Piazza



Boscoreale - Marra Via Cangiani , 18 Poste

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Pensilina

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , ferm Scuolabus

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Capolinea



Direction
Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss. — Torre 
Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

47 stops

Open route schedule

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Torre Annunziata - V.le Manfredi

Torre Annunziata - Via S. Antonio , 55

Pompei - Via S. Antonio , 51

Torre Annunziata - Croce Pasella , alt. Villa Misteri

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 239 df Italtubi

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 127

Torre Annunziata - Via Settetermini , df V.Carminiello

Torre Annunziata - Via Penniniello Trav. Andolfi

Boscoreale - Via Settetermini , 139 df Erg

Boscoreale - Rione Gescal

Boscoreale - Via Le Courboisier , df 4350

Boscoreale - Ponte sulla Ff.Ss.

Boscoreale - via M. Montessori , Scuola

Boscoreale - Via Montessori , angolo

Boscoreale - Via Gesuiti , df 37 Vv.Uu.

Boscoreale - Via Gesuiti , uscita in Settetermini

Boscoreale - Via Settetermini , incr. v. Pompei Nord

Boscoreale - Via Settetermini , Pino

Boscoreale - Via Settetermini , fine

Boscoreale - incr. Via Diaz - Via De Falco , INA Casa

Boscoreale - Via De Falco , 143 INA Casa

Boscoreale - Via De Falco , df 4

Boscoreale - Via Sottotenente Cirillo , 255

Route schedule
Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss. — Torre 
Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Monday 07:15-18:15

Tuesday 07:15-18:15

Wednesday 07:15-18:15

Thursday 07:15-18:15

Friday 07:15-18:15

Saturday 07:15-18:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Boscoreale - P.zza Pace , Comune

Boscoreale - Via Promiscua , 25 Piscinale

Boscotrecase - C.so Umberto I , 219

Boscotrecase - C.so Umberto I , 159

Boscotrecase - P.zza Annunziatella

Boscotrecase - Via Annunziatella , 39

Boscotrecase - Via Carlo Alberto , 12

Boscotrecase - P.zza S. Anna , 12

Boscotrecase - Via Mazzini , 30

Boscotrecase - Via L. Settembrini , 3

Boscotrecase - Via Cola , df cantieri Oplonti

Boscotrecase - Ospedale Uffici

Boscotrecase - ingr. Ospedale

Boscotrecase - Ospedale Pronto Soccorso

Torre Annunziata - Via Sepolcri , df 64 Cim.

Torre Annunziata - Via Sepolcri , alt. Via Boselli

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 263 Autoricambi

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 205 df Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 119 bar della Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 95 ang. Via Pastore

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Agip

Torre Annunziata - Via De' Liguori Imbriani elettrauto

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.



Direction
Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra — Torre Annunziata - 
P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

36 stops

Open route schedule

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , 21

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Piazzetta

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , df 14 Poste

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , Piazza

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 284

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , df 100

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , df 2

Boscoreale - Via Pellegrini , df 3

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 237 Chiesa

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 181

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 53

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 1

Terzigno - Via Passanti , 12 b

Terzigno - Via Nazionale Passanti , 48

Boscoreale - Via Nazionale Passanti , 140

Boscoreale - Nazionale Passanti , df Cimitero

Boscoreale - incr. Via Diaz - Via De Falco , INA Casa

Boscoreale - Via A. Diaz , 12

Boscoreale - Via Della Rocca , 191

Boscoreale - Via G. Della Rocca , 153

Boscoreale - Via G. Della Rocca , 9

Boscotrecase - Via Nazionale , 82

Boscotrecase - Via G. Garibaldi , 16

Route schedule
Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra — Torre Annunziata - 
P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Monday 07:25

Tuesday 07:25

Wednesday 07:25

Thursday 07:25

Friday 07:25

Saturday 07:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Boscotrecase - Via G. Matteotti , 51

Boscotrecase - V. S. Tenente L. Rossi 126

Boscotrecase - Via Sottotenente L. Rossi , 106

Torre Annunziata - Via Sepolcri , df 64 Cim.

Torre Annunziata - Via Sepolcri , alt. Via Boselli

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 263 Autoricambi

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 205 df Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 119 bar della Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 95 ang. Via Pastore

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Agip

Torre Annunziata - Via De' Liguori Imbriani elettrauto

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.



Direction
Torre Annunziata - Via Provinciale Schito , Ciba — Bosco-
reale - Via Cangiani , Capolinea

65 stops

Open route schedule

Torre Annunziata - Via Provinciale Schito , Ciba

Torre Annunziata - Via Provinciale Schito , 95

Torre Annunziata - Via Ercole Ercoli , 8 Tabacchi

Torre Annunziata - Via Ercole Ercoli , 15

Torre Annunziata - Via S. Antonio , 55

Pompei - Via S. Antonio , 51

Torre Annunziata - Croce Pasella , alt. Villa Misteri

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 239 df Italtubi

Torre Annunziata - Via Plinio , 127

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Imbriani , ang. De Liguori

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 36 Ina Casa

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 110 p.co Trieste

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 154 df bar Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 238 Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Conad

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. Staz. Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 416 Bosco d. M.

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 464

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 504 Viviano

Trecase - Via Epitaffio , staz Eav

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , 211

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , 135

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , 109

Route schedule
Torre Annunziata - Via Provinciale Schito , Ciba — Bosco-
reale - Via Cangiani , Capolinea

Monday 06:05-07:50

Tuesday 06:05-07:50

Wednesday 06:05-07:50

Thursday 06:05-07:50

Friday 06:05-07:50

Saturday 06:05-07:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Torre Annunziata - Via Provinciale Schito , Ciba

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Trecase - Via Vesuvio , df Scuola

Trecase - Via Reg. Margherita , 296 S.Gen.

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 98

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 144

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 200

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 236 ex Coll.to

Boscotrecase - Via S.d'Acquisto , 179

Boscotrecase - P.zza S.Anna

Boscotrecase - Via G. Matteotti , 65

Boscotrecase - Via G. Matteotti staz Eav

Boscotrecase - Via Pastrengo , 28

Boscotrecase - Via Pastrengo , 52 ex 76

Boscoreale - Via Promiscua , 25 Piscinale

Boscoreale - Via Promiscua 48

Boscoreale - Via Vesuvio , 14 df Autolavaggio

Boscoreale - Via Panoramica , agriturismo Brancaccio

Boscoreale - Via Panoramica , 52

Terzigno - Panoramica , df 33

Terzigno - Panoramica Trav. Cangemi

Boscoreale - Via Nazionale Passanti , 1 Cimitero

Boscoreale - Via Nazionale Passanti , 50 Q8

Boscoreale - Via Parrella , 8

Boscoreale - Via Parrella , 152

Boscoreale - Via Monsignor Castaldo , 4

Boscoreale - Via Monsignor Castaldo , 28

Boscoreale - Via Monsignor Castaldo , 38

Boscoreale - Via Di Giacomo , P.co Berlinguer

Boscoreale - Piano Napoli

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 18



Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 98

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 204 Scuola

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , df Chiesa

Boscoreale - Via Pellegrini , 5

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 3

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa 94

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 200 incr. Via Futa

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 163 Piazza

Boscoreale - Marra Via Cangiani , 18 Poste

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Pensilina

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , ferm Scuolabus

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Capolinea



Direction
Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra — Torre Annunziata - 
Via Provinciale Schito , Ciba

65 stops

Open route schedule

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , 21

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Piazzetta

Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , df 14 Poste

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , Piazza

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , 284

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , df 100

Boscoreale - Via Marchesa , df 2

Boscoreale - Via Pellegrini , df 3

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 237 Chiesa

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 181

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 53

Boscoreale - Via Passanti Flocco , 1

Via Passanti Scafati 7

Boscoreale - Via Di Giacomo , df P.co Giochi

Boscoreale - Via Di Giacomo , P.zza Falcone

Boscoreale - Via Monsignore Castaldo , 33

Boscoreale - Via Monsignore Castaldo , df 28

Boscoreale - Via Monsignore Castaldo , df 4

Boscoreale - Via Parrella , df 152

Boscoreale - Via Parrella , df 8

Terzigno - Via Nazionale Passanti , 48

Boscoreale - Via Nazionale Passanti , 140

Boscoreale - Nazionale Passanti , df Cimitero

Route schedule
Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra — Torre Annunziata - 
Via Provinciale Schito , Ciba

Monday 06:15-21:15

Tuesday 06:15-21:15

Wednesday 06:15-21:15

Thursday 06:15-21:15

Friday 06:15-21:15

Saturday 06:15-21:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Boscoreale - Via Cangiani , Marra

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Boscoreale - incr. Via Diaz - Via De Falco , INA Casa

Boscoreale - Via De Falco , 143 INA Casa

Boscoreale - Via De Falco , df 4

Boscoreale - Via Sottotenente Cirillo , 255

Boscoreale - P.zza Pace , Comune

Boscoreale - Via Promiscua , 25 Piscinale

Boscotrecase - C.so Umberto I , 219

Boscotrecase - C.so Umberto I , 159

Boscotrecase - P.zza Annunziatella

Boscotrecase - Via Annunziatella , 39

Boscotrecase - Via Carlo Alberto , 12

Boscotrecase - P.zza S. Anna , 12

Boscotrecase - Via Mazzini , 30

Boscotrecase - Via L. Settembrini , 3

Boscotrecase - Via Capitano Rea , ex Coll.

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 123

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 61

Trecase - Via Capitano Rea , 23

Trecase - Svincolo Casa Izzo , inizio

Trecase - Via Menotti , 100

Trecase - Via Menotti , 2

Trecase - Via Menotti

Trecase - Via Vesuvio , 142

Trecase - Via Epitaffio , 30 df staz Eav

Torre Annunziata - Via Vesuvio , 45 Pizzeria

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Cesaro

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 457 mobli La Torre

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 413 Via 4 Novembre

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto rif. df Staz Eav



Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 263 Autoricambi

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 205 df Casillo

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 119 bar della Palma

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , 95 ang. Via Pastore

Torre Annunziata - Via V. Veneto , Agip

Torre Annunziata - Via De' Liguori Imbriani elettrauto

Torre Annunziata - P.zza Risorgimento , Ff.Ss.

Torre Annunziata - V.le Manfredi

Torre Annunziata - Via Ercole Ercoli , 15 Scuola

Torre Annunziata - Via Ercole Ercoli , 40 incr.

Torre Annunziata - Via Provinciale Schito , Polizia

Torre Annunziata - Via Provinciale Schito , Ciba

003 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boscoreale

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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